

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/167/2026

Smti. Punam Kumari

Vs.

The Branch Manager and Others

Ms. Vinita Devi ... for the petitioner
(on behalf of Mr. Gopala Binnu Kumar)

Mr. Alokesh Sarkar ... for the respondent Nos. 1 - 3

June 09, 2026
[AKB]
Item No.26

The matter has appeared in the list inadvertently. Let this
matter be listed before the next available Circuit Bench.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)